
AIRA
P16796CL
Suspension

Caractéristiques
• Suspension simple avec abat-jour de verre transparent en forme 

de cloche.                                                                                                             

Source lumineuse
1X ST64 LED - DEL 
6W 
Luminosité ajustable 
Incluse

Fini de la structure
Noir

Fini de l'abat-jour
Verre clair

Dimensions
11 ⅜" x 72" max. 
28.9 cm x 183 cm max.

Hauteur ajustable 
59" max. 

150 cm max.

11 ⅜" 
28.9 cm

12" 
31 cm

4 ¾" 
12 cm


